
Long-term reliability to
maximize your business.
With up to 16 SEER, the American Standard Allegiance 15
is our most efficient single-stage air conditioner, delivering
reliability and energy-saving cooling season after
season. The Allegiance 15 is designed with your customers’
comfort in mind, featuring a Duration™ compressor for
worry-free operation and our exclusive Spine Fin™ coil
for more effective heat transfer. All in all, the
Allegiance 15 is a good long-term investment for your
customers and a profitable solution for your business.  

A
llegiance

®

A
ir C

onditioner

Comfort features 
you can take to the bank.

15
15

Allegiance®

Air Conditioner

Duration™ Compressor
Durable and torture-tested for years of worry-free
operation.

Exclusive Spine Fin™ coil
An industry-leading technology constructed of thousands
of tiny aluminum fins for a larger surface area, resulting in
enhanced heat transfer. Less likely to corrode than
aluminum/copper coils – even under the harshest
conditions.

Single-speed fan motor
Offers quiet operation and conserves energy for greater
efficiency.

3

2

1

Premium

Steel louvered panels
22-gauge, galvanized steel louvered panels serve to keep
the coil’s surface clean, while protecting it from damaging
elements like leaves, tree branches and hail. 

Appliance-grade finish
Durable powder-paint finish resists rust and scratches,
eliminates sharp edges and provides years of lasting
protection.

Durabase™ basepan
Manufactured to exacting standards from durable
composite material. Will not crack, warp, corrode or rust.

Easy-Sess™ cabinet with full coil
protection
Allows easy access to electrical and refrigerant controls.
Improves installation and service time. Decreases unit
downtime.

SermaGuard™ rust-resistant screws
Tested in salt-spray cabinets and in a weathering tester
that simulates the damaging effects of ultraviolet light.
Proven to prevent rust streaks from marring the finish.

Compressor sound insulator
Diminishes operating noise and creates a more peaceful
home environment.

9

8

7

6

5

4

10-year limited warranty 
on compressor and coil
5-year limited warranty 

on all other parts

Up to 
16.0 SEER

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

9

8



Your Profit-ability with 
American Standard 
Sell-ability
• Industry leader and brand reputation
• Unique components
• Sound level as low as 71 dB
• Matched systems
• 10/10/5 warranty 

Install-ability
• Easy-Sess™ cabinet
• Easy-access service valves

Service-ability
• Easy single-side access
• Refrigerant components outside of coil
• Easy coil cleaning
• Rotolock fittings/no brazing
• Standardized component locations

Performance-ability
• Up to 16.0 SEER
• SEET-tested
• Spine Fin™ coil
• Duration™ compressor

Rely-ability
• Factory-installed liquid line filter dryer
• Quality components
• Tougher validation and design criteria

Allegiance®

Air Conditioner
American Standard
benefits for your customers
Reliable performance
Design innovations and rigorous SEET testing ensure that our name
goes on only the most reliable products.

Durable construction
Materials for all components are torture-tested for consistent,
reliable, long-lasting performance and durability.

Enhanced comfort
Add a variable-speed indoor fan motor to decrease sound and
increase humidity control and efficiency for maximum comfort.

Cleaner air
Add an AccuClean™ air cleaner to remove up to 99.98% of airborne
allergens from filtered air for a cleaner, more comfortable home.

Efficient operation
Increased efficiency may lower cooling costs.

A warranty for you
and your customers.
Not only does an American Standard
extended warranty protect your
customers, it allows you to maintain
a relationship with them and
generate future business. Extended
warranties are also a great way to
promote your reputation in the
community and collect referrals,
while ensuring customer satisfaction.A
lle

gi
an

ce
®

A
ir 

C
on

di
tio

ne
r

15

A reputation built on reliability 
and durability.

American Standard salutes all the dealers who work to 
improve the lives of families. It’s our promise to you that we will

continue to dedicate ourselves to creating and manufacturing new
and innovative products. Products that will also make you and

your customers a lot more comfortable.  

americanstandardair.com

© 2007 American Standard All rights reserved

Since American Standard has a policy of continuous product improvement, it reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice.

15

Pub. No. AS-ALL15AC-01
8/07

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

5.0

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

41

41

45

45

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Model Number
Nominal 

Tons
Height

(Inches)
Width

(Inches)
Depth

(Inches)

Heritage 15 Models

4A7A5018

4A7A5024

4A7A5030

4A7A5036

4A7A5042

4A7A5048

4A7A5060


