# Long-term reliability to maximize your business.

With up to **16 SEER**, the American Standard Allegiance 15 is our most efficient single-stage air conditioner, delivering **reliability and energy-saving cooling** season after season. The Allegiance 15 is designed with your customers' comfort in mind, featuring a **Duration™ compressor for worry-free operation** and our exclusive **Spine Fin™ coil for more effective heat transfer**. All in all, the Allegiance 15 is a good long-term investment for your customers and a profitable solution for your business.



# Comfort features you can take to the bank.

### 1 Duration<sup>™</sup> Compressor

Durable and torture-tested for years of worry-free operation.

### 2 Exclusive Spine Fin<sup>™</sup> coil

An industry-leading technology constructed of thousands of tiny aluminum fins for a larger surface area, resulting in enhanced heat transfer. Less likely to corrode than aluminum/copper coils – even under the harshest conditions.

### 3 Single-speed fan motor

Offers quiet operation and conserves energy for greater efficiency.

# Allegiance<sup>®</sup> Air Conditioner

Premium





10-year limited warranty on compressor and coil5-year limited warranty on all other parts

## 4 Steel louvered panels

22-gauge, galvanized steel louvered panels serve to keep the coil's surface clean, while protecting it from damaging elements like leaves, tree branches and hail.

## **5** Appliance-grade finish

Durable powder-paint finish resists rust and scratches, eliminates sharp edges and provides years of lasting protection.

### 6 Durabase<sup>™</sup> basepan

Manufactured to exacting standards from durable composite material. Will not crack, warp, corrode or rust.

# 7 Easy-Sess<sup>™</sup> cabinet with full coil protection

Allows easy access to electrical and refrigerant controls. Improves installation and service time. Decreases unit downtime.

### 8 SermaGuard<sup>™</sup> rust-resistant screws

Tested in salt-spray cabinets and in a weathering tester that simulates the damaging effects of ultraviolet light. Proven to prevent rust streaks from marring the finish.

## 9 Compressor sound insulator

Diminishes operating noise and creates a more peaceful home environment.





# 15 Allegiance<sup>®</sup> Air Conditioner

# Your Profit-ability with American Standard

# Sell-ability

- Industry leader and brand reputation
- Unique components
- Sound level as low as 71 dB
- Matched systems
- 10/10/5 warranty

# Install-ability

- Easy-Sess™ cabinet
- Easy-access service valves

# Service-ability

- Easy single-side access
- Refrigerant components outside of coil
- Easy coil cleaning
- Rotolock fittings/no brazing
- Standardized component locations

# Performance-ability

- Up to 16.0 SEER
- SEET-tested
- Spine Fin™ coil
- Duration<sup>™</sup> compressor

# Rely-ability

- Factory-installed liquid line filter dryer
- Quality components
- Tougher validation and design criteria

# A warranty for you and your customers.

Not only does an American Standard extended warranty protect your customers, it allows you to maintain a relationship with them and generate future business. Extended warranties are also a great way to promote your reputation in the community and collect referrals, while ensuring customer satisfaction.

# American Standard benefits for your customers

# Reliable performance

Design innovations and rigorous SEET testing ensure that our name goes on only the most reliable products.

# Durable construction

Materials for all components are torture-tested for consistent, reliable, long-lasting performance and durability.

# Enhanced comfort

Add a variable-speed indoor fan motor to decrease sound and increase humidity control and efficiency for maximum comfort.

# Cleaner air

Add an AccuClean<sup>™</sup> air cleaner to remove up to 99.98% of airborne allergens from filtered air for a cleaner, more comfortable home.

## Efficient operation

Increased efficiency may lower cooling costs.

# A reputation built on reliability and durability.

American Standard salutes all the dealers who work to improve the lives of families. It's our promise to you that we will continue to dedicate ourselves to creating and manufacturing new and innovative products. Products that will also make you and your customers a lot more comfortable.

#### American Standard HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING americanstandardair.com

Model Number	Nominal Tons	Height (Inches)	Width (Inches)	Depth (Inches)
Heritage 15 Models				
4A7A5018	1.5	33	34	37
4A7A5024	2.0	33	34	37
4A7A5030	2.5	33	34	37
4A7A5036	3.0	41	34	37
4A7A5042	3.5	41	34	37
4A7A5048	4.0	45	34	37
4A7A5060	5.0	45	34	37

